
The Canadian Mental Health Summit: Advanced Interventions and Strategies For Frontline 
Professionals 
Co-Sponsored by Sunshine Coast Health Centre 
Presented by Margaret Wehrenberg, Psy.D. and Jeff Riggenbach, Ph.D., LPC and Richard W. 
Sears, Psy.D., Ph.D. ABPP and Jamie R. Forsyth,Ph.D. and John P. Forsyth,Ph.D. and Randy 
Paterson, Ph.D. and Laurel Parnell Ph.D. and Lisa Ferentz, LCSW, DAPA and Henny Westra, Ph.D. 
and Eboni Webb, Psy.D., HSP and Robert A. Neimeyer, Ph.D. and Reid Wilson, Ph.D., 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 – Friday, November 22, 2019  |  CALGARY, AB 
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
Website: http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/cmhs-2019/  
 
Compassion Fatigue & Burnout 
Presented by Eric Gentry, Ph.D. 
Monday, May 13, 2019  |  CALGARY, AB 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/calgary-compassion-fatigue-burnout/  
Wednesday, May 29, 2019  |  RICHMOND, BC 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/richmond-compassion-fatigue-burnout/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
Trauma Competency Training 
Presented by Eric Gentry, Ph.D. 
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 – Wednesday, May 15, 2019  |  CALGARY, AB 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/calgary-trauma-competency-training-2/  
Thursday, May 30, 2019 – Friday, May 31, 2019  |  RICHMOND, BC 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/richmond-trauma-competency-training-2/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
  
2 Day Intensive: The 10 Best-Ever Anxiety Management Techniques 
Presented by Margaret Wehrenberg, Psy.D. 
Monday, May 27, 2019 – Tuesday, May 28, 2019  |  EDMONTON, AB 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/edmonton-10-best-ever-anxiety-management-
techniques/  
Wednesday, July 3, 2019 – Thursday, July 4, 2019  |  CHARLOTTETOWN, PEI 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/charlottetown-10-best-ever-anxiety-management-
techniques/  
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 – Thursday, April 25, 2019  |  WINNIPEG, MB 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/manitoba-10-best-ever-anxiety-management-
techniques/  



Thursday, May 23, 2019 – Friday, May 24, 2019  |  RICHMOND, BC 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/richmond-10-best-ever-anxiety-management-
techniques/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
The 10 Best-Ever Depression Management Techniques 
Presented by Margaret Wehrenberg, Psy.D. 
Friday, July 5, 2019  |  CHARLOTTETOWN, PEI 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/charlottetown-10-best-ever-depression-management-
techniques/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
Mindfulness-Based Cognitive Therapy 
Presented by Richard W. Sears, Psy.D., Ph.D. ABPP 
Monday, June 3, 2019 – Tuesday, June 4, 2019  |  EDMONTON, AB 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/edmonton-mindfulness-based-cognitive-therapy/  
Thursday, June 6, 2019 – Friday, June 7, 2019  |  RICHMOND, BC 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/richmond-mindfulness-based-cognitive-therapy/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
3 Day Intensive: Acceptance & Commitment Therapy (ACT) in Mental Health Practice 
Presented by John P. Forsyth,Ph.D. and Jamie R. Forsyth,Ph.D. 
Wednesday, July 3, 2019 – Friday, July 5, 2019  |  BANFF, AB 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/banff-3-day-intensive-acceptance-commitment-
therapy-act-mental-health-practice/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
3 Day Intensive: DBT Made Simple 
Using Dialectical Behaviour Therapy to Treat Emotion Regulation Disorders 
Presented by Sheri Van Dijk, MSW, RSW 
Monday, July 8, 2019 – Wednesday, July 10, 2019  |  BANFF, AB 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/banff-3-day-intensive-dbt-made-simple/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 



4 Day Intensive: Cognitive Behavioural Therapy and TEAM Techniques 
Presented by David Burns, M.D. 
Monday, July 15, 2019 – Thursday, July 18, 2019  |  CALGARY, AB 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/cbt-intensive-summer2018/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
Treatment and Management of Personality Disorders 
The Challenge of the Hidden Agenda 
Presented by Jeff Riggenbach, Ph.D., LPC 
Monday, April 15, 2019 – Tuesday, April 16, 2019  |  OAKVILLE, ON 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/oakville-treatment-management-personality-disorders/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
2 Day Intensive: Dialectical Behaviour Therapy 
Presented by Eboni Webb, Psy.D., HSP 
Monday, May 27, 2019 – Tuesday, May 28, 2019  |  OAKVILLE, ON 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/2-day-intensive-dialectical-behaviour-therapy/ 
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
Motivational Interviewing Training: Essential Guidelines and Strategies 
Presented by Paul Burke, M.A., RSW, CACII 
Monday, June 10, 2019 – Tuesday, June 11, 2019  |  SASKATOON, SK 
http://www.jackhirose.com/workshop/advanced-motivational-interviewing/  
 
Phone Number: 604.924.0296 
Email: registration@jackhirose.com  
 
 


